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Description

199210010002
18512

10/01/1992
10:57:39

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199311030003
45211

11/03/1993
10:57:47

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199308020002
26571

199311030003
45212

11/03/1993
10:57:47

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor MORTGAGE BANKERS
TRUST CO

199307150002
08311

199710160003
37091

10/16/1997
12:42:24

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
FINANCIAL
BANK

199907220003
06471

07/22/1999
09:39:29

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199904010001
36541

199911220004
76731

11/22/1999
12:32:47

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199906110002
47531

199912200005
11421

12/20/1999
09:56:01

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199808040002
96491

200008030002
62041

08/03/2000
11:21:05

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

200003070000
72251

200012190004
41461

12/19/2000
11:46:30

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee AGREEMENT HOWARD,
REGINALD

200203280001
44941

03/28/2002
09:11:01

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200108230003
61211

200207300003
52260

07/30/2002
10:44:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee AGREEMENT BRYANT,
KEVIN L

199805190001
83441

200207300003
52270

07/30/2002
10:44:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199805190001
83441

200303170001
58270

03/17/2003
09:41:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST CO

200211250005
89530

200303170001
58280

03/17/2003
09:41:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor MORTGAGE DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST CO

200211250005
89530

199210010002
18511

10/01/1992
10:57:39

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199408020002
41081

08/02/1994
11:13:16

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

TUCKER, JEFF
D JR

199306240001
85611

199911220004
76741

11/22/1999
12:32:49

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199904300001
80781

199912200005
11411

12/20/1999
09:55:59

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199809090003
53111



199912200005
11431

12/20/1999
09:56:03

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199810290004
24981

200003130000
78721

03/13/2000
09:51:21

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA
NA

199910080004
19421

200010170003
60641

10/17/2000
10:34:55

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

200004100001
17271

200103190000
98431

03/19/2001
01:00:58

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

200008210002
85821

200103190000
98421

03/19/2001
12:58:58

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

200011140003
94341

200202260000
92871

02/26/2002
10:00:46

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JONES,
TIMOTHY P

199609060002
93281

200202260000
92881

02/26/2002
10:00:47

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199609060002
93281

200203280001
44931

03/28/2002
09:10:48

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

200108150003
46131

200312290008
27820

12/29/2003
02:32:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200304020001
96280

200312290008
27830

12/29/2003
02:32:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor MORTGAGE DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATINOAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200304020001
96280

200503240001
32610

03/24/2005
12:10:56

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor RELEASES PROKOS,
EDWARDO

199010230003
06310

200509300005
09930

09/30/2005
09:01:18

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
REGINALD

199706270002
01121


