Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	ilters Applied: Par		0; Name=	SECRET	ARY OF V	ETERAN	S AFFAIR	S; Legal Se	eq= 0;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99210010002 8512	10/01/1992 10:57:39	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO						
99311030003 5211	11/03/1993 10:57:47	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199308020002 26571	
99311030003 5212	11/03/1993 10:57:47	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANKERS TRUST CO					199307150002 08311	
99710160003 7091	10/16/1997 12:42:24	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT FINANCIAL BANK						
99907220003 6471	07/22/1999 09:39:29	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199904010001 36541	
99911220004 6731	11/22/1999 12:32:47	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199906110002 47531	
99912200005 1421	12/20/1999 09:56:01	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199808040002 96491	
00008030002 2041	08/03/2000 11:21:05	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA					200003070000 72251	
200012190004 1461	12/19/2000 11:46:30	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	AGREEMENT	HOWARD, REGINALD						
200203280001 4941	03/28/2002 09:11:01	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					200108230003 61211	
200207300003 2260	07/30/2002 10:44:00	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BRYANT, KEVIN L					199805190001 83441	
200207300003 2270	07/30/2002 10:44:00	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199805190001 83441	
00303170001 8270	03/17/2003 09:41:00	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO					200211250005 89530	
00303170001 8280	03/17/2003 09:41:00	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO					200211250005 89530	
99210010002 8511	10/01/1992 10:57:39	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO						
99408020002 1081	08/02/1994 11:13:16	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	TUCKER, JEFF D JR					199306240001 85611	
99911220004 6741	11/22/1999 12:32:49	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199904300001 80781	
99912200005 1411	12/20/1999 09:55:59	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199809090003 53111	

199912200005 11431	12/20/1999 09:56:03	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199810290004 24981	
200003130000 78721	03/13/2000 09:51:21	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA NA			199910080004 19421	
200010170003 60641	10/17/2000 10:34:55	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA			200004100001 17271	
200103190000 98431	03/19/2001 01:00:58	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			200008210002 85821	
200103190000 98421	03/19/2001 12:58:58	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			200011140003 94341	
200202260000 92871	02/26/2002 10:00:46	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JONES, TIMOTHY P			199609060002 93281	
200202260000 92881	02/26/2002 10:00:47	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199609060002 93281	
200203280001 44931	03/28/2002 09:10:48	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA			200108150003 46131	
200312290008 27820	12/29/2003 02:32:00	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE			200304020001 96280	
200312290008 27830	12/29/2003 02:32:00	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DEUTSCHE BANK NATINOAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE			200304020001 96280	
200503240001 32610	03/24/2005 12:10:56	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	RELEASES	PROKOS, EDWARDO	 		199010230003 06310	
200509300005 09930	09/30/2005 09:01:18	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD REGINALD			199706270002 01121	